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Data sheet

(UDSOLGT) Brugt Plast Pallekar

SKU: 30401035

Additional Information

Miscellaneous
Contents

Weight

External width in mm
External length in mm

External height in mm

Brugt kar
600

37

1000
1200

740

Oksbolvej 97, Hammelev
DK-6500 Vojens

Fres 7684 0000170836

CVR 20200375

+4574591680 (&
info@dtemballage.dk [~
www.dtemballage.dk ()



